
Get Golf Ready – Spring 2024 
$130 includes 4 group lessons, with the 5th lesson being a round of golf. All Lessons will be 
held at Willowcreek/Willowbrook Golf Course with all Play Dates on the Willowbrook back 9. 
There are a variety of days and times, so pick the class that best fits your schedule. Sessions 
are limited to 8 students for each group, so sign up now. Please contact Chris Linan, Pro Shop 
Manager, at 623-876-8419 for more information or to register. 
 
Upcoming Sessions        

MARCH 2024 
 
Monday & Wednesday, March 4, 6, 11, 13 at 9am with Pro Mike Wegner       
Play Date - Friday, March 15 at 9am (Play at Willowbrook; Check in at 8:30am) 
 
Tuesday & Thursday, March 12, 14, 19, 21 at 1pm with Pro Bob Day 
Final Day of Play – Friday, March 22 at 1pm (Play at Willowbrook; Check in at 12:30pm) 
 
Tuesday & Thursday, March 26, 28, April 2, 4 at 9am with Pro Robin Eichten 
Final Day of Play – Friday, April 3 at 9am (Play at Willowbrook; Check in at 8:30am) 
 
APRIL 2024 
 
Tuesday & Thursday, April 9, 11, 16, 18 at 9am with Pro Bob Day 
Final Day of Play – Friday, April 18 at 9am (Play at Willowbrook; Check in at 8:30am) 
 
Monday & Wednesday, April 15, 17, 22, 24 at 9am with Pro Shane Crosley       
Play Date - Friday, April 26 at 9am (Play at Willowbrook; Check in at 8:30am) 
 
 


